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Memorandum 

To Stoneham School Building Committee Project Number 20033 

From Julie Leduc and Sarah Traniello Date 12/16/2024 

Project Name New Stoneham High School 

RE 2025 School Building Committee Dates 

Distribution Stoneham School Building Committee, (MF) 

2025 School Building Committee Meeting Dates 
Third Monday of each month at 7:00pm  

• January: Monday, January 27, 2025 

• February: Monday, February 10, 2025 

• March: Monday, March 17, 2025 

• April: Monday, April 14, 2025 

• May: Monday, May 19, 2025 

• June: Monday, June 16, 2025 

• July: Monday, July 21, 2025 

• August: Monday, August 18, 2025 

• September: Monday, September 15, 2025 

• October: Monday, October 20, 2025 

• November: Monday, November 17, 2025 

• December: Monday, December 15, 2025 

 


